Race Date
November 23, 2023

Place

Overall Name
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

David Barton
Landon Delozier
Nate McEIlduff
Hunter Hartwell
Ty Guffey

Cade Somers
Dustin McElduff
Carlos Fernandez
Ryan Martin
David Meadows
Derrick Clark
Evan Somers
Camryn Davis
Dennis Davis
Steven Miles
Patrick Bussey
Carrie Meng
Chris Edmondson
Caden Birchfield
Levi Garrett
Jackson Sills

Ben Cunningham
Cole McElduff
Alexis Fernandez
Ken Bryant
Alaina Hampton
Mark Williams
Greg Varner

Matt Morrisette
Tim Wade

Caden Wood
Ralph Weatherford
Tommy Lewis
Grayson Garner
Alan Smith

Alex Boling
Matthew Graessle
Fischer Meadows
Sean McAllister
Courtney Watson
Josue Alvarez
Michael Tucker
Jonathan Pollard
Valentin Obermaier
Wesley Waldrop
Andrew Miller
Matthew

Brooke Nelson
CC Watson
Theresa Burst
Samuel W Norton
Robert Moses
Jeff Aiken

David Bannister
Ron Walker
Cristian Fernandez
Juan Alvarez
Karis McElduff
Talon Woods
Shirina Fagan
Toni Gockel
Grant Weatherford
David Smith
Christopher Barber
Jeff Warren

Lee Reeves
Scout Spears

Results By T & S Services

City
Tallahassee FL
Oxford AL
Henrico VA
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Henrico VA
Oxford AL
Clarkesville GA
Birmingham AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Rainbow City AL
Anniston AL

Palm Coast FL
Southside AL
Jacksonville AL
Weaver AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Henrico VA
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL

Jacksonville AL
Ashland AL
Ashburn VA
Alexandria AL
Piedmont AL
Dothan AL

Birmingham AL
Alexandria AL
Anniston AL
Birmingham AL
Alabaster AL
Munford AL
Oxford AL
Rainbow City AL
Birmingham AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Alexandria AL
Munford AL
Munford AL
Birmingham AL
Jacksonville AL
Gadsden AL
Alabaster AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Henrico VA

Weaver AL
Gadsden AL
Dothan AL
Cottontown TN
Oxford AL
Pell City AL
Nashville TN
Anniston AL

Plucked Turkey 10K 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

12
64
70
45
66
116
68
129
159
141
24
139
173
172
40
169
65
96
114
91
156
134
69
131
30
171
124
119
118

117
150
170
180
94
97
43
142
49
162
25
143

99
87
73
44
31
161
95
110
113
63

72
130
86
71
179
16
137
153
136
85
104
56
58

14
29
17
14
14
41
46
46
18
55
42
18
19
52
47
37
45
38
16
20
25
47
15
23
51
24
32
49
37
55
16
47
63
35
26
13
32
13
32
32
19
44
49
16
49
22
31
65
33
65
38
63
66
55
48
21
28
11
40
47
35
20
46
30
48
35
25
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10-19
20-29
10-19
10-19
10-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
10-19
50-59
40-49
10-19
10-19
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
10-19
20-29
20-29
40-49
10-19
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
10-19
40-49
60-69
30-39
20-29
10-19
30-39
10-19
30-39
30-39
10-19
40-49
40-49
10-19
40-49
20-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
60-69
30-39
60-69
60-69
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
10-19
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
35:25.0 35:26.9
37:48.9 37:50.2
38:21.1 38:22.3
40:51.5 40:53.3
41:02.4 41:03.9
41:02.7 41:03.9
42:09.1 42:09.1
42:22.1 42:24.9
42:40.6 42:41.8
42:57.9 43:00.3
43:39.5 43:42.9
44:06.6 44:08.1
44:17.6 44:27.7
44:22.1 44:32.1
44:39.6 44:50.1
44:40.7 44:44.1
44:47.0 44:49.5
45:15.3 45:20.0
45:27.7 45:29.5
45:27.8 45:38.3
45:40.6 45:40.6
45:47.2 45:54.4
46:15.9 46:18.5
46:20.5 46:20.5
46:40.8 46:48.0
46:42.9 46:52.8
47:14.0 47:15.2
47:28.3 47:33.5
47:50.3 48:01.1
48:06.6 48:10.9
48:53.3 48:53.3
49:12.6 49:18.6
49:20.3 49:26.3
49:23.5 50:28.5
49:35.4 49:45.0
50:01.9 50:03.8
50:14.1 51:09.6
50:21.8 50:21.8
50:27.0 50:36.1
50:32.4 51:06.0
50:45.5 50:57.4
50:47.7 51:00.7
50:55.5 51:00.8
51:16.7 51:21.6
51:21.3 51:25.5
51:23.2 51:29.2
51:44.2 51:53.7
52:21.5 52:28.6
52:22.0 52:59.0
52:24.4 52:28.6
52:37.3 52:37.3
52:39.4 52:39.4
53:12.6 53:15.9
53:37.4 53:48.3
53:58.3 54:02.3
54:06.6 54.09.7
54:16.0 54:46.4
54:31.8 54:34.7
54:41.9 55:43.5
54:51.4 55:06.0
55:00.2 55:08.9
56:24.1 56:30.6
56:29.1 56:40.8
56:31.1 56:43.8
56:34.3 56:47.8
56:49.6 56:53.5
56:49.7 56:53.7

11/23/2023 10:03:38 AM



Race Date
November 23, 2023

Place
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Rylan Morrison
Melanie Aultman
Willard Williams
Dennis Paradeis
Elke Obermaier
Aaron Stephens
vy Williams

Anna Mae Williams
Lance Martin
Taylor Woods

Matt Garrett

Jacob Cleckler

Lori Lynn Short
Melanie Brooks
Carla Hollingsworth
Amy Maniscalco
Korbin Otterson
Bobbie Williams
Marc Senciboy
Ron Aultman

Katelynn Weatherford

Jon Read

Kevin Woods
Mark Hansil
Erik Born
Miriam Taylor
Trisha Turner
Luke Ford

Mark Reese
Byron Medelin
Janine Moses
Howard Jones
Kristi Martin
David Heifner
Allison Miles
Cecilia Alvarez
Blake Johnson
John David Morgan
Evie Garrett
Olivia Garrett
Jocelyn Alvarez
Brooke Hiett
Brian Wade
Nicholas Moses
Carol Ledbetter
Taylor Moffses
Marc Webb
Lydia Webb
Paula Roberson
Brian Mount

J Michael Boling

Andrew D'Entremont

Brighid Douglas

Chandler Weatherford

Heath Harmon

Mike Harmon

Ray Morrison

Anna Siskey

Adam Siskey
Catrina Cedotal
Brandy Weatherford

Karla Crescioni-McCaffrey

Douglas Briskey
Andy Williams
Anna Watwood
Jennifer Watwood
Breanna Aultman

Results By T & S Services

City

Centre AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Weaver AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL
Chesterfield MO
Chesterfield MO
Alexandria AL

Weaver AL
Anniston AL
Alexandria AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Cropwell AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Dothan AL

Mooresville NC
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Wellington AL
Anniston AL
Ashburn VA
Anniston AL
Munford AL
Rome GA
Clarkesville GA
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Weaver AL
Weaver AL
Oxford AL

San Francisco CA
Munford AL
Dacula GA
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Heflin AL
Eastaboga AL
Anniston AL
Birmingham AL
Alexandria AL
Dothan AL
Oxford AL
Munford AL
Gadsden AL
Woodruff SC
Woodruff SC
Ragland AL
Dothan AL
Anniston AL
Charlotte NC
Jacksonville AL
Ohatchee AL
Ohatchee AL
Jacksonville AL

Plucked Turkey 10K 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

138 18 M
107 48 F
51 68 M
14 66 M
100 49 F
160 42 M
132 20 F
133 20 F
78 35 M
178 37 F
90 44 M
88 23 M
4 57 F
146 46 F
147 47 F
10 47 F
84 13 M
50 60 F
164 50 M
106 47 M
152 24 F
174 49 M
122 52 M
47 54 M
93 55 M
157 13 F
6 51 F
112 32 M
13 63 M
145 40 M
60 55 F
115 62 M
158 50 F
18 59 M
41 55 F
155 40 F
163 20 M
167 25 M
92 17 F
123 15 F
26 20 F
175 42 F
17 35 M
61 26 M
101 54 F
98 22 M
165 61 M
166 51 F
109 48 F
121 49 M
38 65 M
52 26 M
53 24 F
154 17 M
81 48 M
67 73 M
39 59 M
127 14 F
126 36 M
7 49 F
151 47 F
80 36 F
19 58 M
125 34 M
23 16 F
22 42 F
108 17 F

AG Place

12 10-19

2 40-49
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
10-19
60-69
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
10-19
50-59
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
10-19
10-19
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
20-29
60-69
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
20-29
20-29
10-19
40-49
70-79
50-59
10-19
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
10-19
40-49
10-19
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
57:00.9 57:09.5
57:03.4 57:15.1
57:06.1 57:15.2
57:13.9 57:19.1
57:33.5 57:48.5
57:37.3 58:14.0
57:39.7 57:54.1
57:39.9 57:54.4
57:41.0 57:41.0
57:46.5 58:50.9
58:02.3 58:16.5
58:05.4 58:12.1
58:32.5 58:36.9
58:52.3 59:07.7
58:52.4 59:08.0
59:05.5 59:22.4
59:06.0 59:06.0
59:14.0 59:22.7
59:47.8 1:00:25.1
1:00:26.8  1:00:37.3
1:00:47.8  1:00:54.1
1:00:56.6 1:.01:11.2
1:01:05.9 1:01:35.5
1:01:40.0 1:01:59.0
1:02:07.2 1:.02:23.5
1:02:14.0 1:02:24.2
1:02:25.1  1:02:52.6
1:02:30.6  1:02:46.4
1:02:49.2  1:03:14.5
1:02:49.6 1:.03:41.8
1:02:56.6  1:03:10.1
1:03:30.0 1:03:48.1
1:03:57.8 1:.04:21.1
1:04:30.9 1:04:45.4
1:04:31.4  1:04:49.1
1.04:52.7 1:05:05.6
1:05:03.6  1:05:03.6
1:05:04.7 1:05:10.4
1:05:11.3 1.05:22.7
1:05:11.5 1:05:22.6
1:05:39.3  1:05:51.7
1:05:47.9 1:.06:23.6
1:06:25.3 1:07:16.3
1:06:32.5 1:06:46.1
1:.07:21.3 1:07:28.8
1:.07:47.3  1:07:58.7
1:08:57.8  1:09:13.7
1:09:13.0  1:09:13.0
1:09:14.0 1:09:31.6
1:09:14.3 1:09:31.9
1:09:44.1  1:10:06.9
1:10:04.5 1:10:26.2
1:10:04.5 1:10:26.8
1:10:08.2  1:10:15.3
1:10:19.4  1:10:38.5
1:10:19.5 1:10:38.7
1:10:38.5  1:14:39.5
1:12:09.6  1:12:25.4
1:12:16.0 1:12:31.6
1:12:47.1  1:13:15.0
1:13:125  1:13:20.3
1:14:31.6 1:15:02.8
1:14:37.7 1:14:485
1:14:489 1:14:56.9
1:16:05.7 1:16:36.2
1:16:06.0 1:16:36.2
1:16:18.7 1:16:21.4
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Race Date
November 23, 2023

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Results By T & S Services

Bruce Greene
Donny Sparks
Patti Sparks
Tasha Medelin
Kim Browning
Anne Herndon
Caroline Meek
Melba White
Jennifer Elam
Celia Maniscalco
Kate Howard
Karen Connell
Carson Woods
Shannon Conner
Nancy Grace
Karina Hurtsdo
Dianne Garner
Gwen Hicks
Mary Anne Dollar
Jasmine Allen
Christy Phillips
Dillon Phillips
Misty Moore
Donna Crow
Lynette Lane
Cynthia Alexander
Terry Alexander
Dellaine Allen

City

Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Lincoln AL
Jacksonville AL
Ashland AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Birmingham AL
Anniston AL
Orangeburg SC
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Munford AL

Anniston AL
Pell City AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Lincoln AL

Lincoln AL

Munford AL
Munford AL
Pell City AL

Plucked Turkey 10K 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

8
20
21

144
120
89
29
37
48
11
9
128
140
168

46
181
55
54
177
103
102
32
59
15
33
34
57

83
65
62
43
62
60
53
70
55
19
22
51
19
52
84
24
75
75
53
31
29
31
46
65
54
57
55
65
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AG Place

80-99
60-69
60-69
40-49
60-69
60-69
50-59
70-79
50-59
10-19
20-29
50-59
10-19
50-59
80-99
20-29
70-79
70-79
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:17:00.4  1:17:48.7
1:17:04.2 1:17:16.8
1:17:04.7 1:17:16.8
1:17:14.7  1:18:07.2
1:17:45.1 1.22:41.9
1:18:08.8 1:18:28.4
1:19:40.1  1:19:52.3
1:22:06.3  1:22:15.8
1:22:26.1  1:22:50.7
1:25:01.8 1:25:27.1
1:25:10.2  1:25:34.8
1:33:01.4  1:33:30.0
1:33:02.7 1:33:33.2
1:33:29.9 1:33:29.9
1:34:11.8  1:34:26.0
1:36:06.7 1:36:26.4
1:36:36.4  1:37:41.0
1:37:05.8 1:37:24.4
1:40:38.6 1:41:07.3
1:42:46.2 1:43:15.4
1:45:41.9  1:46:20.7
1:45:42.2 1:46:21.0
1:46:45.4  1:47:15.0
1:47:10.7  1:47:40.0
1:47:11.0 1:47:39.0
1:48:33.5 1:49:03.0
1:48:34.1  1:49:04.0
2:01:52.4  2:02:20.5

11/23/2023 10:03:41 AM



